
F: Medications 
 

7. Do you regularly take any medicines? _Y_Yes _N_N (drug_use) 
 

If yes, please list the name of each drug :  (multiple lines given on health questionnaire) 

The medications listed in this question are then coded into the following categories: 

Listing of WSC Drug Groupings and Labels - 08FEB16 

 

 

Large Group 

 

Small Group 

Drug 

Code 

 

Drug Name 

ALLERGY ANTIHISTAMINES 203 

 

207 

Azatadine maleate and psuedoephedrine sulfate 

(Trinalin) 

Diphenhydramine HCl and pseudoephedrine (Benadryl) 

  209 Terfenadine (Seldane) 

  210 Triproline hydrochloride and pseudoephedrine (Actifed) 

  218 

 

219 

Brompheniramine maleate and pseudoephedrine 

hydrochloride (Bromfed) 

Chlortrimetron (Chlorpheniramine) 

  220 Codimal 

  221 

 

223 

Rynatan (phenylephrine tannate and chlorpheniramine 

tannate) 

Contact 

  228 

 

229 

Comhist (chlorpheniramine / phenylephrine / 

phenyltoloxamine) 

Clemastine fumarate / phenylpropanolamine HCl 

   

234 

(Tavist-D) 

Dimetapp (brompheniramine-PPA) 

  235 Chlorpheniramine Maleate 

  236 Astemizole (Hismanal) 

  238 Afrin Nasal Spray (Oxymetazoline hydrochloride) 

  239 

 

244 

Chlorpheniramine maleate & Pseudoephedrine HCl 

(Deconamine) 

Triaminic, Phenergan, Tessalon, Benzonatate, or other 

   

246 

syrups incl. those w/ codeine 

Tripelennamine HCl (PBZ) 

  247 Resaid 

  248 Loratadine (Claritin) 

  254 Zyrtec (Cetirizine) 

  256 Hydroxyzine (Atazine, Vistaril) 

  262 Azelazstine (Astelin, Astepro) 

 
DECONGESTANTS 203 

 

207 

Azatadine maleate and psuedoephedrine sulfate 

(Trinalin) 

Diphenhydramine HCl and pseudoephedrine (Benadryl) 

  208 

 

210 

Pseudoephedrine (Chlortab, Sudafed, or other unnamed 

antihistimines) 

Triproline hydrochloride and pseudoephedrine (Actifed) 

  215 Decongestant or generic allergy meds (Wal-Fed et. al.) 

  216 

 

218 

Pseudoephedrine hydrochloride and guaifenesin 

(Duratuss, Guaifed, Humbid, Qbid) 

Brompheniramine maleate and pseudoephedrine 

   

220 

hydrochloride (Bromfed) 

Codimal 

  221 

 

222 

Rynatan (phenylephrine tannate and chlorpheniramine 

tannate) 

Neosynephrine Nose Drops or Nasal Spray, other OTC 

   

226 

nasal preparations 

Sinaid, Sinoff, Sinutab, Sinex, etc. / OTC sinus meds 

  228 

 

229 

Comhist (chlorpheniramine / phenylephrine / 

phenyltoloxamine) 

Clemastine fumarate / phenylpropanolamine HCl 

   

234 

(Tavist-D) 

Dimetapp (brompheniramine-PPA) 

  238 Afrin Nasal Spray (Oxymetazoline hydrochloride) 

  239 Chlorpheniramine maleate & Pseudoephedrine HCl 



   

244 

(Deconamine) 

Triaminic, Phenergan, Tessalon, Benzonatate, or other 

   

245 

syrups incl. those w/ codeine 

Entex (Duravent, Ornade) 

  247 Resaid 

ANXIETY ANXIETY 410 Buspar (Buspirone) 

  412 Xanax, Versed (Alprazolam) 

  413 Limbitrol 

  420 Clonazepam (Klonopin) 

  421 Diazepam (Valium) 

  427 Paroxetine(Paxil) 

  428 Clorazepate (Tranxene) 

  431 Lorazepan (Ativan) 

  436 Hydroxytryptophan 

  438 Effexor (Venlafaxine HCl) 

  445 Desvenlafaxine (Pristiq) 

ASTHMA ASTHMA 211 Primatene mist 

  212 Theophylline ( Slobid, Theochron, Theodur, Uniphyl) 

  242 Trimcinolone acetonide oral (Azmacort) 

  251 Tilade 

  255 Accolate (zafirlukast) 

  257 Montelukast (Singulair) 

  258 Ipratropium & Albuterol combined (Combivent, Duoneb) 

  259 Formoterol oral (Foradil aerolizer) 

  260 Pirbuferol oral (Maxair) 

  265 Terbutaline Inhalation (Brethaire) 

  266 Salemeterol oral only (Serevent) 

  267 Tiotropium Bromide inhaler (Spiriva, Spiriva handhaler) 

  269 

 

270 

Advair (fluticasone & salmeterol combined) (Advair 

diskus) 

Fluticasone oral inhalation (Flovent) 

  273 Budesonide oral (Pulmicort, Symbicort) 

  274 

 
 

275 

Albuterol Sulfate (Proventil, Ventolin, Volmax, 

Asmavent, Salbutamol, Ventodisk, AccuNeb, Proair, 

Vospire) 

Beclomethasone dipropionate oral aerasol (Beclovent, 

   

276 

Vanceril, Qvar Inhaler) 

Flunisolide oral (Aerobid) 

  277 Cromolyn Sodium oral (Intal) 

  278 Ipratropium bromide oly (Atrovent, Arovent, Aerovent) 

  281 Asmanex Twisthaler (monetasone oral) 

 
ASTHMA_CONTROL 212 Theophylline ( Slobid, Theochron, Theodur, Uniphyl) 

  242 Trimcinolone acetonide oral (Azmacort) 

  251 Tilade 

  255 Accolate (zafirlukast) 

  257 Montelukast (Singulair) 

  259 Formoterol oral (Foradil aerolizer) 

  266 Salemeterol oral only (Serevent) 

  267 Tiotropium Bromide inhaler (Spiriva, Spiriva handhaler) 

  269 

 

270 

Advair (fluticasone & salmeterol combined) (Advair 

diskus) 

Fluticasone oral inhalation (Flovent) 

  273 Budesonide oral (Pulmicort, Symbicort) 

  275 

 

276 

Beclomethasone dipropionate oral aerasol (Beclovent, 

Vanceril, Qvar Inhaler) 

Flunisolide oral (Aerobid) 

  277 Cromolyn Sodium oral (Intal) 

  281 Asmanex Twisthaler (monetasone oral) 

 
ASTHMA_RESCUE 211 Primatene mist 

  258 Ipratropium & Albuterol combined (Combivent, Duoneb) 

  260 Pirbuferol oral (Maxair) 

  265 Terbutaline Inhalation (Brethaire) 

  274 

 
 

278 

Albuterol Sulfate (Proventil, Ventolin, Volmax, 

Asmavent, Salbutamol, Ventodisk, AccuNeb, Proair, 

Vospire) 

Ipratropium bromide oly (Atrovent, Arovent, Aerovent) 



CHOLESTEROL CHOLESTEROL 601 Lovastatin, Mevacor, Simvastatin, Zocor 

  606 Cholestyramine Resin (Questran) 

  607 Gemfibrozil capsules (Lopid, Lofibra) 

  608 Probucol (Lorelco) 

  613 Pravachol (pravastatin) 

  617 Colestid (cholestipol) 

  752 

 

815 

Antilipemic agents: Advicor, Crestor, Lescol, Lipitor, 

Niaspan, Niacin, Tricor, Vytorin, Zetia 

Lipitor 

  875 Crestor, Rosuvastatin 

  877 Niacin, Niaspan 

  878 Tricor 

  879 Vytorin (Simvastatin/Zetia combo) 

  880 Zetia, Azetimibe 

 
STATIN 601 Lovastatin, Mevacor, Simvastatin, Zocor 

  613 Pravachol (pravastatin) 

  815 Lipitor 

  875 Crestor, Rosuvastatin 

  879 Vytorin (Simvastatin/Zetia combo) 

DEPRESSION DEPRESSION 401 Fluoxetine hydrochloride (Prozac, Savella) 

  403 Nortriptyline (Pamelar) 

  406 Fluvoxamine 

  407 Imipramine 

  408 Trazodone HCl (Desyrel) 

  409 Amitriptyline (Elavil) 

  411 Doxepin (Sinequan) 

  413 Limbitrol 

  414 Desipramine HCL (Norpramin) 

  415 Clomipramine HCl (Anafranil) 

  416 Bupropion NCl (Wellbutrin) 

  424 Nardil (Phenelzine), Parnate (Tranylcypromine) 

  426 Zoloft (Sertraline hydrochloride) 

  427 Paroxetine(Paxil) 

  432 Serzone (Nefazodone) 

  435 Remeron (mirtazepine) 

  436 Hydroxytryptophan 

  438 Effexor (Venlafaxine HCl) 

  439 Citalopram hydrobromide (Celexa,Lexapro) 

  444 Cymbalta (duloxetine) 

  445 Desvenlafaxine (Pristiq) 

 
DEP_MAOI 424 Nardil (Phenelzine), Parnate (Tranylcypromine) 

 
DEP_SSRI 401 Fluoxetine hydrochloride (Prozac, Savella) 

  406 Fluvoxamine 

  408 Trazodone HCl (Desyrel) 

  426 Zoloft (Sertraline hydrochloride) 

  427 Paroxetine(Paxil) 

  439 Citalopram hydrobromide (Celexa,Lexapro) 

 
DEP_TCA 403 Nortriptyline (Pamelar) 

  407 Imipramine 

  409 Amitriptyline (Elavil) 

  411 Doxepin (Sinequan) 

  413 Limbitrol 

  414 Desipramine HCL (Norpramin) 

  415 Clomipramine HCl (Anafranil) 

DIABETES DIABETES 304 Insulins 

  316 Precose (Acarbose, Diabetes mellitus med rs) 

  715 

 

719 

Glyburide (Actos, Avandis, Diabeta, Glucovance, 

Glynase, Micronase, Rezulin, Troglitazone, amaryl) 

Glipizide (Amyryl, Glucotrol) 

  795 Glucophage (Metformin) 

  798 Tolazamide 

  847 Byetta (exenatide), Prandin 

  848 Sitagliptin (Januvia) 



Listing of WSC Drug Groupings and Labels - 08FEB16 

 

 

Large Group 

 

Small Group 

Drug 

Code 

 

Drug Name 

DIABETES DIABETES 856 Liraglutide (Victoza injection) 

  868 Dibeta, Glynase, Micronase, Glyburide 

  869 Actos, Pioglitazone 

  872 Glucovance (Glyburide / Metformin combo) 

HORMONES ANDROGEN 42 Estrogen & Methyltestosterone (Estratest, Menogen) 

  852 Testosterone 

 
ESTROGEN 1 Contraceptives (Ethinyl estradiol, Levonorgestrel) 

  10 Estrogen, conjugated (Cenestin, Premarin) 

  11 Estrogen, esterified (Estratab, Menest) 

  12 

 
 

20 

Estradiol (Alora, Climara, Esclim, Estrace, Estraderm, 

Estring, FemPatch, Gynodiol, Innofem, Vagifem, 

Vivelle, Vivelle-dot) 

Estradiol & Norethindrone (Activelle, Combipatch, 

   

21 

Femhrt) 

Estrogen & Medroxyprogesterone (Premphase, Prempro) 

  42 Estrogen & Methyltestosterone (Estratest, Menogen) 

  319 Premarin cream 

 
PROGESTERONE 1 Contraceptives (Ethinyl estradiol, Levonorgestrel) 

  20 

 

21 

Estradiol & Norethindrone (Activelle, Combipatch, 

Femhrt) 

Estrogen & Medroxyprogesterone (Premphase, Prempro) 

  30 Medroxyprogesterone acetate (Amen, Androderm, 

Curretab, Cycrin, Depo-Provera, Provera) 

HYPERTENSION HTN 101 Metoprolol tartrate (Lopressor, nebivolol) 

  102 Hydrochlorothiazide (Hydrodiuril, Zaroxolyn) 

  103 Propranolol hydrochloride (Inderal) 

  104 Enalapril maleate (Vasotec) 

  105 Prazosin hydrochloride (Minipress) 

  106 Nadolol (Corgard) 

  107 Hydralazine 

  108 Indapamide (Lozol) 

  109 Atenolol (Tenormin, Zebeta) 

  110 Amiloride HCl-hydrocholorothiazide (Moduretic, Midamor) 

  112 Furosemide (Lasix, Bumex) 

  113 

 

115 

Triamterene & Hydrochlorothiazide (Dyazide, Maxzide, 

Dyrenium) 

Guanfacine Hydrochloride (Tenex) 

  116 

 

117 

Lisinopril (Accupril, Mavik, Prinivil, Zestril, 

Zestoretic) 

Captopril (Capoten) 

  119 Spironolactone (Aldactone, Spironizide) 

  120 Naqua (Trichlormethiazide) 

  121 Betaxolol hydrochloride (Kerlone) 

  122 Regroton (chlorthalidone and reserpine) 

  123 Acebutolol hydrochloride (Sectral) 

  124 Guanabenz Acetate (Wytensin) 

  125 

 

126 

Clonidine (Catapres, other alphaadrenergic agonist 

agents) 

Atenolol & Chlorthalidone (Tenoretic) 

  127 Terazosin Hydrochloride (Hytrin) 

  128 Lotensin (benazepril) 

  129 

 

130 

Enalapril Maleate - hydrochlorothiazide combo 

(Benazepril, HCT, Lotensin, Vaseretic) 

Felodipine (Plendil) 

  131 Methyldopa (Aldoclor, Aldomet) 

  132 Norvasc (amlodipine) 

  133 

 

134 

Losartan (Avalide, Cozaar, Diovan, Hyzaar, irbesartan, 

other angiotensin II antagonist combinations) 

Unknown HTN Rx 

  135 Altace (ramipril) 

  136 Dynacirc (Isradipine) 
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Large Group 

 

Small Group 

Drug 

Code 

 

Drug Name 

HYPERTENSION HTN 138 Doxazosin (Cardura) 

  139 Metoprolol succinate (Toprol XL) 

  140 Lotrel (Amlodipine/ benazepril) 

  141 Diazac (dup see 604) 

  142 Labetalol Hydrochloride (Normodyne, Tradate) 

  143 Betachron (Propranolol) 

  145 Ziac (Hydrocholorothiazide / Bisoprolol combo) 

  146 Fosinopril Sodium (Monopril) 

  147 Carvediol (Coreg, Cartrol) 

  148 Olmesartan medoxomil (Benicar) 

  149 Pindolol (Visken) 

  150 Alfuzosin (Uroxatral) 

  151 Candesartan (Atacand) 

  604 Diltiazem HCL (Cardizem, Dilacor, Taztia XT, Tiazac) 

  609 Verapamil (Calan) 

  610 Nifedipine (Adalat, Procardia) 

  744 Unknown diuretic 

 
HTN_ACEI 104 Enalapril maleate (Vasotec) 

  116 

 

117 

Lisinopril (Accupril, Mavik, Prinivil, Zestril, 

Zestoretic) 

Captopril (Capoten) 

  128 Lotensin (benazepril) 

  129 

 

135 

Enalapril Maleate - hydrochlorothiazide combo 

(Benazepril, HCT, Lotensin, Vaseretic) 

Altace (ramipril) 

  140 Lotrel (Amlodipine/ benazepril) 

  146 Fosinopril Sodium (Monopril) 

 
HTN_ALPHA 105 Prazosin hydrochloride (Minipress) 

  115 Guanfacine Hydrochloride (Tenex) 

  124 Guanabenz Acetate (Wytensin) 

  125 

 

127 

Clonidine (Catapres, other alphaadrenergic agonist 

agents) 

Terazosin Hydrochloride (Hytrin) 

  138 Doxazosin (Cardura) 

  150 Alfuzosin (Uroxatral) 

 
HTN_ARB 133 

 

148 

Losartan (Avalide, Cozaar, Diovan, Hyzaar, irbesartan, 

other angiotensin II antagonist combinations) 

Olmesartan medoxomil (Benicar) 

  151 Candesartan (Atacand) 

 
HTN_BETA 101 Metoprolol tartrate (Lopressor, nebivolol) 

  103 Propranolol hydrochloride (Inderal) 

  106 Nadolol (Corgard) 

  109 Atenolol (Tenormin, Zebeta) 

  121 Betaxolol hydrochloride (Kerlone) 

  123 Acebutolol hydrochloride (Sectral) 

  126 Atenolol & Chlorthalidone (Tenoretic) 

  139 Metoprolol succinate (Toprol XL) 

  142 Labetalol Hydrochloride (Normodyne, Tradate) 

  143 Betachron (Propranolol) 

  145 Ziac (Hydrocholorothiazide / Bisoprolol combo) 

  147 Carvediol (Coreg, Cartrol) 

  149 Pindolol (Visken) 

 
HTN_DIURETIC 102 Hydrochlorothiazide (Hydrodiuril, Zaroxolyn) 

  108 Indapamide (Lozol) 

  110 Amiloride HCl-hydrocholorothiazide (Moduretic, Midamor) 

  112 Furosemide (Lasix, Bumex) 

  113 

 

119 

Triamterene & Hydrochlorothiazide (Dyazide, Maxzide, 

Dyrenium) 

Spironolactone (Aldactone, Spironizide) 

  120 Naqua (Trichlormethiazide) 
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Large Group 

 

Small Group 

Drug 

Code 

 

Drug Name 

HYPERTENSION HTN_DIURETIC 122 Regroton (chlorthalidone and reserpine) 

  126 Atenolol & Chlorthalidone (Tenoretic) 

  129 

 

145 

Enalapril Maleate - hydrochlorothiazide combo 

(Benazepril, HCT, Lotensin, Vaseretic) 

Ziac (Hydrocholorothiazide / Bisoprolol combo) 

  744 Unknown diuretic 

NARCOTICS NARCOTICS 725 Darvocet (Propoxyphene) 

  751 Propoxyphene HCl ( Darvon, Wygesic) 

  760 Morphine (MS Contin) 

  781 Hydrocodone, Vicodin 

  785 

 
 

812 

Oxycodone / APAP (Endocet, Opium tincture, Percocet, 

Roxicet, Suboxone, Tylenol w/ codeine & other unknown 

narcotics) 

Meperidine (Demerol) 

  821 Fantanyl (Duragesic patch) 

  835 Methadone 

  883 Tramadol 

SEDATIVES SEDATIVES 402 Phenobarbitol (Mebaral) 

  408 Trazodone HCl (Desyrel) 

  412 Xanax, Versed (Alprazolam) 

  420 Clonazepam (Klonopin) 

  421 Diazepam (Valium) 

  431 Lorazepan (Ativan) 

  440 Restoril (Temazepam) 

  705 

 

784 

Fiorinal w/ or w/out codeine (aspirin, butalbital, and 

caffeine) 

OTC Sleep Aids, Tylenol PM, Unisom 

  793 Melatonin 

  796 Flurazepam (Dalmane) 

  808 Butabarbital or Butalbital (Axocet, Esgic, Esgic Plus) 

  858 Hypnotics (Zolpidem, Ambien, Lunesta, Sonata) 

  863 Benzodiazepines (Triazolam, Halcion) 

STIMULANTS STIMULANTS 706 Methylphenidate HCL (Concerta, Ritalin) 

  769 Cylert (pemoline) 

  777 

 
 

779 

Phentermine (Adipex-P, Fastin, Ionamin, 

Diethlopropion, Fastin, Ionamin & other rx appetite 

suppressants) 

OTC stimulants 

  782 Fenfluramine (Pondimin) 

  810 Phen-Fen, Orlistat, Xenical, other obesity rxs 

  816 Meridea 

  859 Modafinil (Provigil) 

  861 Dexedrine (adderall, amphetamines) 

THYROID THYROID 303 

 

834 

Levothyroxin hydrochloride (Cytomel, Levothroid, 

Levoxyl, Synthroid)) 

Methimazole (Tapazole) 

 

 

 


